
#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Mandarin (A) A

1) FREELAND, Connor SO 2) FURTICK, Kendyel SO

3) LASH, Erik SO 4) WATKINS, Josiah SO

2 Bolles (A) A

1) CAMP, Henry 8 2) CHANDLER, Aidan 8

3) MOORE, Charlie 7 4) ELLIS, Samuel 8

3 Providence (A) A

1) BOST, Caleb JR 2) WHITE, Walker FR

3) LOFTIN, Charles FR 4) LOFTIN, Claude JR

4 Providence (B) B

1) CUNNINGHAM, Sean 8 2) BASS, Evan FR

3) KOZLOWSKI, Harrison FR 4) DRAKE, Donovan SO

#2 Girls 100m Hurdles (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 122 BORDEN, Lyndsey 7 Beaches Chapel

3 937 CANNON, Jenna-Faith 8 Providence

4 344 HARRIS, Elle 8 Bolles

5 126 MERRIAM, Ella 8 Beaches Chapel

6 948 ROGINA, Olivia 6 Providence

7 936 SALIB, Angelina 6 Providence

8 898 JOHNSON, Ailise 8 Providence

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 198 VARGAS, Dasani SO Mandarin

3 174 FRAZIER, Skylar SO Mandarin

4 157 WILLIAMS, Elaina JR Mandarin

5 963 KEHRES, Melina JR Providence

6 182 JACKSON, Lindalyn FR Mandarin

7 148 BISHOP, Alyvia FR Mandarin

8 113 MOODY, Ava Grace FR Beaches Chapel

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 943 BARANEK, Henry FR Providence

3 179 SMALL, Zyon JR Mandarin

4 77 DAVIS, Zaire SR Harvest Community

5 96 ZITTRAUER, Landon SR Harvest Community

6 886 JONES, Casey SR Providence

7

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8

#5 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 352 GRAHAM, Bella 7 Bolles

2 759 NELSON, Kinley 7 Bolles

3 70 LLOYD, Maleah 7 Harvest Community

4 386 JOHNSON, Libby 8 Bolles

5 344 HARRIS, Elle 8 Bolles

6 47 BASKERVILLE, Aniya 8 University Christian

7 116 BRADSTREET, Reaga 7 Beaches Chapel

8 324 WEST, Zara 7 Bolles

Section 2 of 7

1 699 CHRISTY, Grace 8 Bolles

2 126 MERRIAM, Ella 8 Beaches Chapel

3 913 UNTERMEYER, Adrian 8 Providence

4 536 PERKINS, Kaliyah 7 Bolles

5 464 MILLER, Bella 8 Bolles

6 857 DELATORRE, Santana 7 Providence

7 122 BORDEN, Lyndsey 7 Beaches Chapel

8 520 CLUTTER, Lorena 8 Bolles

Section 3 of 7

1 653 BERRIOS, Amaya 8 Bolles

2 283 CHAMBLISS, Kimbroug 8 Bolles

3 693 ALEXANDER, Gabrielle 8 Bolles

4 895 SMITH, Charlotte 7 Providence

5 33 MANNING, Jada 7 University Christian

6 470 SWAIN, Presley 8 Bolles

7 415 ARUN, Anushika 8 Bolles

8 900 JACOBS, Sarah 8 Providence

Section 4 of 7

1 128 HOLLOWAY, Quinn 7 Beaches Chapel

2 264 POWELL, Riley 6 Bolles

3 706 JAMES, Sloane 8 Bolles

4 297 POSICK, Lilybeth 7 Bolles

5 28 JACKSON, Kenley 6 University Christian

6 429 IOFREDO, Riley 6 Bolles

7 837 CAPULE, Shantina 8 Providence

8

Section 5 of 7

1 452 CHAMBLISS, Anderson 8 Bolles

2 639 PERRY, Sanaa 7 Bolles

3 276 LUDWIG, Ava 8 Bolles

4 2 BERRY, Lauryn 6 University Christian

5 370 SURFACE, Hadley 6 Bolles

6 38 GRIFFIN, Juanita 7 University Christian
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 816 LOUH, Gabriella 8 Bolles

8 383 EYRICK, Hattie 6 Bolles

Section 6 of 7

1 500 IOFREDO, Reagan 6 Bolles

2 953 HINT, Elizabeth 6 Providence

3 610 CHAMORRO-LOPEZ, 6 Bolles

4 802 NUSSBAUM, Harper 6 Bolles

5 111 BARNHART, Rachel 8 Harvest Community

6 800 PATEL, Averi 6 Bolles

7 13 ROMERO, Emily 6 University Christian

8 11 VITEK, Nadia 8 University Christian

Section 7 of 7

1

2 820 CHAMBLISS, Ellie 6 Bolles

3 260 KHAWAJA, Zoel 6 Bolles

4 726 ZINN, Ellsa 8 Bolles

5 736 KRISH, Meera 6 Bolles

6 119 NAZARCHUICK, Evelin 6 Beaches Chapel

7

8

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 48 NEAL JR., Tyrell 8 University Christian

2 946 HAYWARD, Israel 8 Providence

3 828 MOODY, Macklen 8 Bolles

4 875 STEWART, Jediah 8 Providence

5 44 WALKER, Jacoby 7 University Christian

6 700 ARMBRUST, Mason 8 Bolles

7 838 POMBIER, Cohen 8 Providence

8 455 FORD, De'Angelo 7 Bolles

Section 2 of 6

1 53 JOHNSON, Deondre 6 University Christian

2 37 STOKES, Devin 6 University Christian

3 55 MOSS, Donovan 7 University Christian

4 32 BENNETT, Kevin 7 University Christian

5 557 HASSELL, Brantley 6 Bolles

6 944 MACK, Joshua 8 Providence

7 123 HARRELL, Brian 8 Beaches Chapel

8 27 TALLEY, Khalil 7 University Christian

Section 3 of 6

1 19 HARDEN, Deounce 7 University Christian

2 961 LOCKWOOD, Leo 7 Providence

3 924 BRITT, Yates 6 Providence

4 945 BOYKIN, Derrick 6 Providence

5 34 JACKSON, Jayce 7 University Christian

#6 Boys 100 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 964 BALLOU, Jackson 7 Providence

7 107 CROOK, Xavier 8 Harvest Community

8 586 CALLOWAY, August 6 Bolles

Section 4 of 6

1 351 SANDIFER, Cole 6 Bolles

2 51 VITEK, Nikolas 7 University Christian

3 932 CIRCO, Anthony 6 Providence

4 309 KUDER, Clayton 6 Bolles

5 941 IRVIN, Kelly 7 Providence

6 108 BERGER, Lucas 6 Harvest Community

7 31 FERGUSON, Jace 6 University Christian

8 16 DREYER, Jack 8 University Christian

Section 5 of 6

1 73 TAUNTON, Levi 6 Harvest Community

2 63 HODGE, Riley 7 University Christian

3 69 NARCISE, Gavin 6 University Christian

4 922 COL, Isaiah 6 Providence

5 762 COMBS, Tony 6 Bolles

6 23 ROUGHGARDEN, Cole 7 University Christian

7 39 BENNETT, Kaden 6 University Christian

8 915 ABNER, Charlie 8 Providence

Section 6 of 6

1

2 969 LUCZAK, Peyton 6 University Christian

3 970 NGYUEN, Simon 6 University Christian

4 821 HUMANEZ, Andres 6 Bolles

5 846 ROBLES, John 7 Providence

6

7

8

#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 24 BERRY, Adyson FR University Christian

2 909 ANDERSON, Elle JR Providence

3 140 ANTAH, Hannah SR Mandarin

4 160 SKINNER, Kyla FR Mandarin

5 212 MCCOY, Brooke FR Episcopal

6 14 CLEVELAND, Kayla SR University Christian

7 872 HAYWARD, Hannah SO Providence

8 142 KEATON, Nia SO Mandarin

Section 2 of 7

1 867 ABNER, Riley SO Providence

2 942 LEWIS-TUBRE, Isa SR Providence

3 180 JOLLY, Arielle FR Mandarin

4 890 WATKINS, Gabby JR Providence
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#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 152 MCKINNON, Paris SR Mandarin

6 856 DIXON, Rileyy JR Providence

7 61 PIERRE, Edwina JR University Christian

8

Section 3 of 7

1 883 MILLER, Amiyah FR Providence

2 87 STEVENS, Emma FR Harvest Community

3 850 SUSHINSKIY, Christina FR Providence

4 187 YORK, Kacie JR Mandarin

5 118 FOLTZ, Harley SR Beaches Chapel

6 907 MCLERREN, Mackenzi SO Providence

7 99 JACKSON, Reagan FR Harvest Community

8 931 ROGERS, Ava FR Providence

Section 4 of 7

1 911 SARACHENE, Aneesa FR Providence

2 862 NGUYEN, Luci 7 Providence

3 926 AITKEN, Ciara JR Providence

4 935 ASCHENBRENNER, H FR Providence

5 954 ANDERSON, Ashton SR Providence

6 937 CANNON, Jenna-Faith 8 Providence

7 864 ANDERSON, Haydyn JR Providence

8 959 LEWIS, Chloe FR Providence

Section 5 of 7

1 15 FUDGE, Jasmyn SR University Christian

2 29 LEHMANN, Anna FR University Christian

3 903 MILEON, Trish JR Providence

4 113 MOODY, Ava Grace FR Beaches Chapel

5 917 HEATON, Faith SR Providence

6 950 SOUD, Missy FR Providence

7 880 FRASURE, Emma FR Providence

8

Section 6 of 7

1

2 869 FRASURE, Hannah FR Providence

3 908 LE, Kailey FR Providence

4 916 JACOBS, Anna FR Providence

5 50 BROUGHTON, Kasey FR University Christian

6 12 MONTIETH, Kennedy JR University Christian

7 91 ODUM, Emma SR Harvest Community

8

Section 7 of 7

1

2 30 OAKLEY, Ja'Siah JR University Christian

3 891 SMITH, Ansley FR Providence

4 10 KING, Truth JR University Christian

5 851 SIMONSEN, Lilly SR Providence

#7 Girls 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 879 BEFEKADU, Mikal FR Providence

7

8

#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 6

1 169 BROWN, Malik JR Mandarin

2 136 ST.JOHN, David FR Mandarin

3 167 JACKSON, Kieren SR Mandarin

4 147 DEGREGORIO, Stephe SO Mandarin

5 197 LEWIS, Jaylen SO Mandarin

6 56 GILLEY, Dahkari JR University Christian

7 6 WYMAN, Kalani JR University Christian

8 9 HALE, Jahmetrius SR University Christian

Section 2 of 6

1 125 TREADWELL, Landon JR Beaches Chapel

2 874 TAULER, Tiago JR Providence

3 42 MACK, Amare FR University Christian

4 22 TUCKER, Michael SO University Christian

5 193 JOHNSON JR, Bryan SR Mandarin

6 64 WOODS, Alan JR University Christian

7 35 ELLIS, Mekhi JR University Christian

8 888 STUART, Ryan JR Providence

Section 3 of 6

1 196 MCCRAY, Demarius SO Mandarin

2 153 RUSHE, Patrick SO Mandarin

3 190 RICHARDSON, Alex SR Mandarin

4 85 HARSHMAN, Jaxon FR Harvest Community

5 865 JONES, Caden FR Providence

6 5 THOMPSON, Carl SR University Christian

7 901 BOYKIN, BJ JR Providence

8 36 CLARKE, Jaelin JR University Christian

Section 4 of 6

1 860 BOST, Caleb JR Providence

2 882 STEVENS, Colt JR Providence

3 66 YOUNG, Ethan JR University Christian

4 90 HARSHMAN, Jayden FR Harvest Community

5 17 SHAW, Tyler SO University Christian

6 109 HILL, LaVonte SO Harvest Community

7 127 HOLLIDAY, Marcus FR Beaches Chapel

8 910 WILKERSON, Jaylen SO Providence

Section 5 of 6

1 4 GRAHAM-BROWN, Dal SR University Christian

2 21 WILSON, Keon FR University Christian

3 877 COL, Caleb JR Providence

4 43 SABRA, George FR University Christian
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#8 Boys 100 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 849 BLUM, Patrick SO Providence

6 20 CROMWELL, Andreas FR University Christian

7 59 TRINH, Alexander FR University Christian

8 60 ELLIS, Corbin FR University Christian

Section 6 of 6

1

2 45 PENLAND, Peyton SR University Christian

3 26 GRANT, Justin FR University Christian

4 18 ROBINSON, Kaydrick SR University Christian

5 57 WARREN, Joshua SO University Christian

6 52 ODOM, Isaiah SR University Christian

7

8

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 476 STAM, Sofie 6 Bolles

2 532 LEE CHONG, Mia 7 Bolles

3 934 AKHUNDJANOV, Emm 6 Providence

4 956 GRIFFIN, Brooks 7 Providence

5 601 SUMNER, Elise 8 Bolles

6 82 STRICKLIN, Avary 8 Harvest Community

7 840 HATCHER, Addison 7 Providence

8 921 FRADY, Lyla 7 Providence

9 855 LOFTIN, Leeza 7 Providence

10 10 KING, Truth JR University Christian

11 965 CUNNINGHAM, Katie 8 Providence

12 75 WOODS, Sydney SR Harvest Community

13 173 MUNN, Monica SO Mandarin

14 155 KEMPER, Lilly FR Mandarin

15 95 DONOVAN, Acadia SO Harvest Community

16 97 SAX, Zipporah FR Harvest Community

17 154 IBRAHIMBEGOVIC, Mi FR Mandarin

18 145 HERRERA, Mya FR Mandarin

19 133 WYCHE, Caaliyah JR Mandarin

20 805 HOOVER, Peyton 7 Bolles

Section 2 of 2

1 854 BRITT, Maclaine SO Providence

2 958 BARNETT, Ella 6 Providence

3 38 GRIFFIN, Juanita 7 University Christian

4 852 MILLER, Sophia 7 Providence

5 13 ROMERO, Emily 6 University Christian

6 845 GRAHAM, Gabriella 6 Providence

7 195 ADAMS, Kelly-Jane SO Mandarin

8 939 HERSCHKOWITZ, Mila 8 Providence

9 11 VITEK, Nadia 8 University Christian

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 884 HATCHER, Emma 7 Providence

11 296 BOURAS, Valentina 7 Bolles

12 841 BARTHOLOMEW, Ann 8 Providence

13 78 STEVENS, Olivia 7 Harvest Community

14 893 GARTNER, Tessa 6 Providence

15 29 LEHMANN, Anna FR University Christian

16 163 HANDMAKER, Sadie SO Mandarin

#12 Boys 1600 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 887 WHITE, Walker FR Providence

2 131 JAFFA, Moses SR Mandarin

3 930 CUNNINGHAM, Sean 8 Providence

4 129 BUCKLER, Austin SO Mandarin

5 139 MURPHY, Grey FR Mandarin

6 873 KOZLOWSKI, Harrison FR Providence

7 88 TAUNTON, Noah SO Harvest Community

8 175 WALLIN, Lee FR Mandarin

9 902 HASSAN, Ethan FR Providence

10 83 LOVELY, Daniel FR Harvest Community

11 43 SABRA, George FR University Christian

12 63 HODGE, Riley 7 University Christian

13 744 CAMP, Henry 8 Bolles

14 679 MOORE, Charlie 7 Bolles

15 257 CHANDLER, Aidan 8 Bolles

16 764 BARRAGAN, Vincent 7 Bolles

17 84 AIKEN, Ben 8 Harvest Community

18 453 PAREKH, Kiran 8 Bolles

19 619 SMITH, Bartlett 6 Bolles

20 881 MEYER, Merrick 8 Providence

21 427 JAMES, Paris 8 Bolles

22 896 ST.DENIS, Brody 8 Providence

Section 2 of 2

1 830 SHARMA, Armaan 6 Bolles

2 79 TYNDALL, Ezra 8 Harvest Community

3 323 CAMP, Teddy 7 Bolles

4 308 CLUTTER, Rapha 8 Bolles

5 640 SUMNER, Liam 6 Bolles

6 106 VENIARD, Eli 8 Harvest Community

7 688 MEIER, Liam 8 Bolles

8 100 GAMMAGE, Eli 8 Harvest Community

9 51 VITEK, Nikolas 7 University Christian

10 889 BARTHOLOMEW, Eva 6 Providence

11 971 BRIDGEWATER, Ian 8 Bolles

12 81 SALCO, Aaron JR Harvest Community

13 76 HOWELL, Slade SO Harvest Community
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#12 Boys 1600 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

14 186 HEEG, Bryce FR Mandarin

15 134 MURPHY, Maddox FR Mandarin

16 189 D'ESTERHAZY, Timoth FR Mandarin

17 57 WARREN, Joshua SO University Christian

18 112 BAUMGART, Kaden FR Beaches Chapel

#13 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Bolles (A) A

1) WEST, Zara 7 2) HARRIS, Elle 8

3) CHRISTY, Grace 8 4) NELSON, Kinley 7

4 Providence (A) A

1) DELATORRE, Santana 7 2) UNTERMEYER, Adrianna 8

3) JOHNSON, Ailise 8 4) WELLS, Alanna 8

5 Beaches Chapel (A) A

1) NICKS, Aubrey 6 2) HOLLOWAY, Quinn 7

3) BRADSTREET, Reagan 7 4) BORDEN, Lyndsey 7

6 Bolles (B) B

1) ALEXANDER, Gabrielle 8 2) JOHNSON, Libby 8

3) MILLER, Bella 8 4) SWAIN, Presley 8

7

8

#14 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 University Christian (B) B

1) DYE, Marcus 7 2) MOSS, Donovan 7

3) JOHNSON, Deondre 6 4) TALLEY, Khalil 7

5) JACKSON, Jayce 7 6)

3 University Christian (A) A

1) BENNETT, Kevin 7 2) NEAL JR., Tyrell 8

3) STOKES, Devin 6 4) WALKER, Jacoby 7

5) DYE, Marcus 7 6)

4 Providence (A) A

1) STEWART, Jediah 8 2) MACK, Joshua 8

3) BOYKIN, Derrick 6 4) BRITT, Yates 6

5 Bolles (A) A

1) HASSELL, Brantley 6 2) MOODY, Macklen 8

3) FORD, De'Angelo 7 4) ARMBRUST, Mason 8

6 Bolles (B) B

1) SANDIFER, Cole 6 2) CALLOWAY, August 6

3) HUMANEZ, Andres 6 4) KUDER, Clayton 6

7

#14 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane Team

8

#15 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Beaches Chapel (A) A

1) BROOKS, Alyssa FR 2) MERRIAM, Ella 8

3) KARIMPOUR, Gracen SR 4) FOLTZ, Harley SR

5) BRADSTREET, Reagan 7 6)

4 Mandarin (A) A

1) WILLIAMS, Elaina JR 2) MCKINNON, Paris SR

3) PETERSON, Anara SR 4) ANTAH, Hannah SR

5) WARHURST, Mariah SO 6)

5 Providence (A) A

1) DIXON, Rileyy JR 2) HAYWARD, Hannah SO

3) ABNER, Riley SO 4) LEWIS-TUBRE, Isa SR

6

7

8

#16 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Mandarin (B) B

1) BROWN, Malik JR 2) JOHNSON JR, Bryan SR

3) RICHARDSON, Alex SR 4) RUSHE, Patrick SO

5) MCCRAY, Demarius SO 6)

3 Providence (A) A

1) HAYWARD, Samuel SO 2) TAULER, Tiago JR

3) YOUNG, Blake JR 4) JORDAN, Ashton SR

5) JONES, Caden FR 6)

4 Mandarin (A) A

1) ST.JOHN, David FR 2) JACKSON, Kieren SR

3) LEWIS, Jaylen SO 4) DEGREGORIO, Stephen SO

5 University Christian (A) A

1) SHAW, Tyler SO 2) GILLEY, Dahkari JR

3) HALE, Jahmetrius SR 4) WYMAN, Kalani JR

5) TUCKER, Michael SO 6)

6 Harvest Community (A) A

1) CRUMP, Bradley SO 2) DANIELS, Kahlan SO

3) HARSHMAN, Jaxon FR 4) FOTI, Bryce SR

7 University Christian (B) B

1) ELLIS, Mekhi JR 2) WOODS, Alan JR

3) CLARKE, Jaelin JR 4) GRANT, Justin FR

5) TUCKER, Michael SO 6)
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#16 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team

8

#17 Girls 400 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 28 JACKSON, Kenley 6 University Christian

2 103 LLOYD, Marlee 7 Harvest Community

3 588 JONES, Hayden 7 Bolles

4 47 BASKERVILLE, Aniya 8 University Christian

5 299 SANTAMARIA, Sofia 8 Bolles

6 33 MANNING, Jada 7 University Christian

7 772 CHARY, Priyanka 6 Bolles

8 448 CHEN, Mei Ning 6 Bolles

Section 2 of 2

1

2 489 ROYCHOWDHURY, Ka 7 Bolles

3 121 NICKS, Aubrey 6 Beaches Chapel

4 972 WHITE, Amberly Blue Heron Training

5 759 NELSON, Kinley 7 Bolles

6 795 NIHALANI, Reema 7 Bolles

7 347 SHAH, Niya 7 Bolles

8

#18 Boys 400 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 31 FERGUSON, Jace 6 University Christian

2 48 NEAL JR., Tyrell 8 University Christian

3 37 STOKES, Devin 6 University Christian

4 946 HAYWARD, Israel 8 Providence

5 71 JACOBO, Sam 8 Harvest Community

6 27 TALLEY, Khalil 7 University Christian

7 86 POWERS, Foster 8 Harvest Community

8

#19 Girls 400 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 863 WELLS, Emma JR Providence

2 142 KEATON, Nia SO Mandarin

3 183 TOGBUI, Shayla SO Mandarin

4 160 SKINNER, Kyla FR Mandarin

5 14 CLEVELAND, Kayla SR University Christian

6 212 MCCOY, Brooke FR Episcopal

7 10 KING, Truth JR University Christian

8 870 SHIRES, Emma FR Providence

Section 2 of 2

1 24 BERRY, Adyson FR University Christian

#19 Girls 400 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

2 61 PIERRE, Edwina JR University Christian

3 140 ANTAH, Hannah SR Mandarin

4 133 WYCHE, Caaliyah JR Mandarin

5 947 DAVEY, Kasey FR Providence

6 949 SEAWELL, Savannah 7 Providence

7 854 BRITT, Maclaine SO Providence

8

#20 Boys 400 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 161 LANE, Teryn SO Mandarin

2 147 DEGREGORIO, Stephe SO Mandarin

3 178 LASH, Erik SO Mandarin

4 197 LEWIS, Jaylen SO Mandarin

5 167 JACKSON, Kieren SR Mandarin

6 77 DAVIS, Zaire SR Harvest Community

7 136 ST.JOHN, David FR Mandarin

8 968 LOFTIN, Charles FR Providence

Section 2 of 4

1 92 CARTER, Elijah JR Harvest Community

2 166 WATKINS, Josiah SO Mandarin

3 159 FREELAND, Connor SO Mandarin

4 191 FURTICK, Kendyel SO Mandarin

5 910 WILKERSON, Jaylen SO Providence

6 151 MCKINNON, Amari SR Mandarin

7 874 TAULER, Tiago JR Providence

8 868 LOFTIN, Claude JR Providence

Section 3 of 4

1 860 BOST, Caleb JR Providence

2 42 MACK, Amare FR University Christian

3 110 ROWELL, Andrew JR Harvest Community

4 177 YOUNG, Cameron SR Mandarin

5 920 BAUGHMAN, Ezekiel FR Providence

6 919 NOWLIN-MCFARLANE JR Providence

7 45 PENLAND, Peyton SR University Christian

8

Section 4 of 4

1 96 ZITTRAUER, Landon SR Harvest Community

2 124 CHUNG, Palmer FR Beaches Chapel

3 52 ODOM, Isaiah SR University Christian

4 877 COL, Caleb JR Providence

5 5 THOMPSON, Carl SR University Christian

6

7

8
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#21 Girls 400m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 148 BISHOP, Alyvia FR Mandarin

3 835 PALMER, Sara 8 Providence

4 157 WILLIAMS, Elaina JR Mandarin

5 963 KEHRES, Melina JR Providence

6 182 JACKSON, Lindalyn FR Mandarin

7

8

#22 Boys 400m Hurdles (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 156 SINGLETON, Tyler SR Mandarin

5 169 BROWN, Malik JR Mandarin

6

7

8

#23 Girls 800 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 956 GRIFFIN, Brooks 7 Providence

2 840 HATCHER, Addison 7 Providence

3 934 AKHUNDJANOV, Emm 6 Providence

4 733 MARK, Kate 8 Bolles

5 855 LOFTIN, Leeza 7 Providence

6 921 FRADY, Lyla 7 Providence

7 893 GARTNER, Tessa 6 Providence

8 841 BARTHOLOMEW, Ann 8 Providence

9 852 MILLER, Sophia 7 Providence

10 114 BROOKS, Alyssa FR Beaches Chapel

11 105 LOVELY, Krista JR Harvest Community

12 87 STEVENS, Emma FR Harvest Community

13 212 MCCOY, Brooke FR Episcopal

Section 2 of 2

1 884 HATCHER, Emma 7 Providence

2 328 DEALEXANDRIS, Kate 7 Bolles

3 845 GRAHAM, Gabriella 6 Providence

4 384 BRUNEAU, Eliana 8 Bolles

5 74 VENIARD, Lily 8 Harvest Community

6 958 BARNETT, Ella 6 Providence

7 939 HERSCHKOWITZ, Mila 8 Providence

8 2 BERRY, Lauryn 6 University Christian

9 918 SKOWFOE, Ava 6 Providence

#23 Girls 800 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 12 MONTIETH, Kennedy JR University Christian

11 972 WHITE, Amberly Blue Heron Training

12 795 NIHALANI, Reema 7 Bolles

#26 Boys 800 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 968 LOFTIN, Charles FR Providence

2 137 LEWIS, Nigel FR Mandarin

3 839 DRAKE, Donovan SO Providence

4 844 BASS, Evan FR Providence

5 80 JACOBO, Noah JR Harvest Community

6 98 VONBALSON, Cooper SR Harvest Community

7 902 HASSAN, Ethan FR Providence

8 112 BAUMGART, Kaden FR Beaches Chapel

9 124 CHUNG, Palmer FR Beaches Chapel

10 76 HOWELL, Slade SO Harvest Community

11 881 MEYER, Merrick 8 Providence

12 896 ST.DENIS, Brody 8 Providence

13 475 ELLIS, Samuel 8 Bolles

14 72 GAMMAGE, Ben 8 Harvest Community

15 23 ROUGHGARDEN, Cole 7 University Christian

16 100 GAMMAGE, Eli 8 Harvest Community

17 970 NGYUEN, Simon 6 University Christian

#27 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 116 BRADSTREET, Reaga 7 Beaches Chapel

2 913 UNTERMEYER, Adrian 8 Providence

3 70 LLOYD, Maleah 7 Harvest Community

4 47 BASKERVILLE, Aniya 8 University Christian

5 352 GRAHAM, Bella 7 Bolles

6 324 WEST, Zara 7 Bolles

7 857 DELATORRE, Santana 7 Providence

8 489 ROYCHOWDHURY, Ka 7 Bolles

Section 2 of 3

1 121 NICKS, Aubrey 6 Beaches Chapel

2 264 POWELL, Riley 6 Bolles

3 126 MERRIAM, Ella 8 Beaches Chapel

4 532 LEE CHONG, Mia 7 Bolles

5 520 CLUTTER, Lorena 8 Bolles

6 103 LLOYD, Marlee 7 Harvest Community

7 900 JACOBS, Sarah 8 Providence

8 111 BARNHART, Rachel 8 Harvest Community

Section 3 of 3

1

2
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#27 Girls 200 Meters (Middle School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 119 NAZARCHUICK, Evelin 6 Beaches Chapel

4 837 CAPULE, Shantina 8 Providence

5 953 HINT, Elizabeth 6 Providence

6 895 SMITH, Charlotte 7 Providence

7

8

#28 Boys 200 Meters (Middle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 944 MACK, Joshua 8 Providence

2 55 MOSS, Donovan 7 University Christian

3 875 STEWART, Jediah 8 Providence

4 946 HAYWARD, Israel 8 Providence

5 71 JACOBO, Sam 8 Harvest Community

6 44 WALKER, Jacoby 7 University Christian

7 961 LOCKWOOD, Leo 7 Providence

8 123 HARRELL, Brian 8 Beaches Chapel

Section 2 of 3

1 941 IRVIN, Kelly 7 Providence

2 945 BOYKIN, Derrick 6 Providence

3 924 BRITT, Yates 6 Providence

4 964 BALLOU, Jackson 7 Providence

5 960 PENNINGTON, Alex 7 Providence

6 34 JACKSON, Jayce 7 University Christian

7 107 CROOK, Xavier 8 Harvest Community

8 108 BERGER, Lucas 6 Harvest Community

Section 3 of 3

1 846 ROBLES, John 7 Providence

2 73 TAUNTON, Levi 6 Harvest Community

3 932 CIRCO, Anthony 6 Providence

4 86 POWERS, Foster 8 Harvest Community

5 922 COL, Isaiah 6 Providence

6 19 HARDEN, Deounce 7 University Christian

7 838 POMBIER, Cohen 8 Providence

8

#29 Girls 200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 152 MCKINNON, Paris SR Mandarin

2 184 WARHURST, Mariah SO Mandarin

3 142 KEATON, Nia SO Mandarin

4 160 SKINNER, Kyla FR Mandarin

5 140 ANTAH, Hannah SR Mandarin

6 180 JOLLY, Arielle FR Mandarin

7 872 HAYWARD, Hannah SO Providence

8 157 WILLIAMS, Elaina JR Mandarin

#29 Girls 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 5

1 99 JACKSON, Reagan FR Harvest Community

2 850 SUSHINSKIY, Christina FR Providence

3 61 PIERRE, Edwina JR University Christian

4 890 WATKINS, Gabby JR Providence

5 198 VARGAS, Dasani SO Mandarin

6 907 MCLERREN, Mackenzi SO Providence

7 931 ROGERS, Ava FR Providence

8 937 CANNON, Jenna-Faith 8 Providence

Section 3 of 5

1 935 ASCHENBRENNER, H FR Providence

2 926 AITKEN, Ciara JR Providence

3 948 ROGINA, Olivia 6 Providence

4 864 ANDERSON, Haydyn JR Providence

5 954 ANDERSON, Ashton SR Providence

6 883 MILLER, Amiyah FR Providence

7 911 SARACHENE, Aneesa FR Providence

8

Section 4 of 5

1

2 869 FRASURE, Hannah FR Providence

3 91 ODUM, Emma SR Harvest Community

4 959 LEWIS, Chloe FR Providence

5 903 MILEON, Trish JR Providence

6 880 FRASURE, Emma FR Providence

7 936 SALIB, Angelina 6 Providence

8

Section 5 of 5

1

2 916 JACOBS, Anna FR Providence

3 950 SOUD, Missy FR Providence

4 879 BEFEKADU, Mikal FR Providence

5 917 HEATON, Faith SR Providence

6 908 LE, Kailey FR Providence

7

8

#30 Boys 200 Meters (High School)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 94 DANIELS, Kahlan SO Harvest Community

2 169 BROWN, Malik JR Mandarin

3 167 JACKSON, Kieren SR Mandarin

4 147 DEGREGORIO, Stephe SO Mandarin

5 197 LEWIS, Jaylen SO Mandarin

6 136 ST.JOHN, David FR Mandarin

7 92 CARTER, Elijah JR Harvest Community
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#30 Boys 200 Meters (High School) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 161 LANE, Teryn SO Mandarin

Section 2 of 4

1 920 BAUGHMAN, Ezekiel FR Providence

2 190 RICHARDSON, Alex SR Mandarin

3 125 TREADWELL, Landon JR Beaches Chapel

4 193 JOHNSON JR, Bryan SR Mandarin

5 156 SINGLETON, Tyler SR Mandarin

6 866 YOUNG, Blake JR Providence

7 865 JONES, Caden FR Providence

8 35 ELLIS, Mekhi JR University Christian

Section 3 of 4

1 90 HARSHMAN, Jayden FR Harvest Community

2 888 STUART, Ryan JR Providence

3 153 RUSHE, Patrick SO Mandarin

4 196 MCCRAY, Demarius SO Mandarin

5 36 CLARKE, Jaelin JR University Christian

6 109 HILL, LaVonte SO Harvest Community

7 26 GRANT, Justin FR University Christian

8 882 STEVENS, Colt JR Providence

Section 4 of 4

1

2 20 CROMWELL, Andreas FR University Christian

3 912 MACCLELLAN, Luca JR Providence

4 919 NOWLIN-MCFARLANE JR Providence

5 886 JONES, Casey SR Providence

6 877 COL, Caleb JR Providence

7 110 ROWELL, Andrew JR Harvest Community

8

#31 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2 Harvest Community (A) A

1) CRUMP, Bradley SO 2) FOTI, Bryce SR

3) HARSHMAN, Jaxon FR 4) DAVIS, Zaire SR

5) ZITTRAUER, Landon SR 6)

3 University Christian (A) A

1) CLARKE, Jaelin JR 2) ELLIS, Corbin FR

3) PENLAND, Peyton SR 4) MACK, Amare FR

5) HALE, Jahmetrius SR 6) OAKLEY, Ryan JR

4 Mandarin (A) A

1) FREELAND, Connor SO 2) WATKINS, Josiah SO

3) BROWN, Malik JR 4) SINGLETON, Tyler SR

#31 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Mandarin (B) B

1) MCKINNON, Amari SR 2) LEWIS, Nigel FR

3) FURTICK, Kendyel SO 4) YOUNG, Cameron SR

5) LANE, Teryn SO 6)

6 Providence (A) A

1) BOYKIN, BJ JR 2) STUART, Ryan JR

3) LOFTIN, Charles FR 4) WILKERSON, Jaylen SO

7 Providence (B) B

1) JONES, Casey SR 2) JORDAN, Ashton SR

3) MACCLELLAN, Luca JR 4) NOWLIN-MCFARLANE, Gavin

8

#32 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Bolles (B) B

1) PAREKH, Kiran 8 2) JAMES, Paris 8

3) CAMP, Teddy 7 4) SMITH, Bartlett 6

4 University Christian (A) A

1) BENNETT, Kevin 7 2) HODGE, Riley 7

3) DYE, Marcus 7 4) JOHNSON, Deondre 6

5) JACKSON, Jayce 7 6)

5 Bolles (A) A

1) CHANDLER, Aidan 8 2) CAMP, Henry 8

3) MOORE, Charlie 7 4) ELLIS, Samuel 8

6

7

8

#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (High School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Mandarin (B) B

1) FRAZIER, Skylar SO 2) SKINNER, Kyla FR

3) WILLIAMS, Elaina JR 4) BISHOP, Alyvia FR

4 Providence (A) A

1) WELLS, Emma JR 2) SHIRES, Emma FR

3) PRITCHARD, McKenzie JR 4) KEHRES, Melina JR

5 Mandarin (A) A

1) TOGBUI, Shayla SO 2) MCKINNON, Paris SR

3) WYCHE, Caaliyah JR 4) ANTAH, Hannah SR

6 Providence (B) B

1) CUNNINGHAM, Katie 8 2) DAVEY, Kasey FR

3) SEAWELL, Savannah 7 4) PALMER, Sara 8
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#33 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (High School) (cont'd)
Lane Team

7

8

#34 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Middle School)
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3

4 Bolles (A) A

1) CHARY, Priyanka 6 2) CHEN, Mei Ning 6

3) SANTAMARIA, Sofia 8 4) JONES, Hayden 7

5 Bolles (B) B

1) STAM, Sofie 6 2) SUMNER, Elise 8

3) MARK, Kate 8 4) LEE CHONG, Mia 7

6

7

8
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